P.O. Box 176, Savona, BC, Canada   V0K 2J0
Phone:  (250) 373-2424     Fax:  (250) 373-2323
Website:   www.savonaequip.com     Email:  sales@savonaequip.com
Located just 20 minutes west of Kamloops, BC
PH:(250) 373-2424 FAX:(250) 373-2323
WEBSITE:www.savonaequip.com EMAIL:sales@savonaequip.com
POLYETHYLENE LEG TANKS
MODEL # IMP GAL US GAL LITRES DIMENSIONS (IN.)
RKLT-40 40 48
182 20W x 42L x 20H
RKLT-80 80 100
364 22W x 58L x 25H
RKLT-125 125 150
568 30W x 59L x 30H
RKLT-200 200 240
909 35W x 61L x 35H
RKLT-230 230 275
1,046 40W x 52L x 42H
RKLT-300 300 360
1,364 41W x 70L x 41H
RKLT-500 500 600
2,273 46W x 83L x 46H
RKLT-1000 1,000 1,200
4,546 54W x 114L x 55H
RKLT-1500 1,500 1,800
6,819 92W x 130L x 45H
RKLT-146 1,400
1,685
6,364 61W x 159L x 62H
RKLT-750 2,500
3,000
11,365 92W x 142L x 76H
Threaded plastic lid included – 16” or 8” dia.